CityView

Please order using the QR code at your table or place your order at the counter.

BREAKFAST 7AM -12PM

Breakfast plate GFO NF

Eggs your way with bacon, herb-roasted
mushrooms, truss tomatoes, hash browns,
pork chipolatas and beans served on toasted
sourdough bread

Vegetarian breakfast plate GFO NF v

Eggs your way with herb-roasted mushrooms,
truss tomatoes, hash browns, avocado and
beans served on toasted sourdough bread

Smashed avo GFO Vv

Toasted seeded loaf, goats feta, avocado,
radish, balsamic and poached eggs

Ac¢ai granola bowl GF v

Granola topped with seasonal fruit, coconut
chips, honey and almonds

Two eggs on toast GFO Vv

Eggs your way served on toasted
sourdough bread

Vegetarian eggs benedict GFO NF Vv

Toasted brioche with sautéed mushrooms,
poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise sauce
and hash browns

Breakfast burger GFO NF

Beef patty, crispy bacon, fried egg, spinach,
Swiss cheese and BBQ sauce served with

hash browns

Potato rosti GF NF v

Field mushrooms, truss tomatoes, poached eggs
on a potato rosti served with tomato chutney

Pancakes NF Vv

Berry coulis, maple syrup, seasonal fruit and
vanilla ice-cream

BREAKFAST SIDES

Bacon, eggs, half avocado, chipolatas,
hash browns, smoked salmon

Baked beans, herb-roasted mushrooms,
truss tomatoes

Additional sourdough bread

Toast option (with your choice of preserves)
Raisin, white sourdough, multigrain

$27.50

$26

$21

$18.50

$15.50

$20

$24

$24

$19

$6.50

each

$4.50

each

$2.20
$7.50

FROM THE KITCHEN 11AM - 2:30PM

Teriyaki chicken poke bowl NF

Teriyaki chicken thigh, edamame beans,
avocado, coconut rice, spicy cucumber salad,
red cabbage and sriracha aioli

Chicken kimchi burger nF

Korean-fried chicken with kimchi coleslaw and
sriracha mayonnaise on a brioche bun served
with chips and salad

Classic burger GFo NF

Beef patty, crispy bacon, smoked cheddar,
caramelised onion, cornichon aioli on a brioche
bun served with chips and salad

Fish and chips

Battered flathead served with chips,
salad and tartare sauce

Mexican pulled pork tacos NF

Two tacos served with pulled pork,
coriander lime slaw, pineapple mint salsa
and avocado crema

Grilled barramundi GF DF NF

Dill sweet potato wedges with capers, tomato,
rocket, olive and shallot vinaigrette served
with lemon

Sweet potato and quinoa salad GF v

Sweet potato, mesculin, cherry tomatoes,
quinoa, candied walnuts, labneh and citrus
vinaigrette

Beetroot and orange salad GF NF v

Baby spinach topped with beetroot, orange,
mint, coriander, fried chickpeas, goats feta
and herb dressing

Grilled peach salad GF NF Vv

Grilled peach with heirloom tomato, bocconcini,
rocket, basil and balsamic vinaigrette

Beef lasagne

Served with chips and salad

Vegetarian lasagne v
Served with chips and salad

$30

$27

$27

$25

$28

$38

$20

$19

$19

$21.50

$21.50



CityView

Please order using the QR code at your table or place order at the counter.

LUNCH SIDES
Chips with tomato sauce
Grilled prawns (4pcs)
Grilled chicken

Garden salad

SOMETHING LIGHT

Chicken wrap — crumbed chicken,
spinach, sliced tomato, provolone
cheese and smoky chipotle
mayonnaise NF

Breakfast wrap — bacon, fried egg,
spinach, Swiss cheese and tomato
relish GFo NF

Tuna melt — cooked tuna, red onion, dill
pickles, sliced tomato, cheddar cheese
and mayonnaise on a seeded loaf GFo NF

Mushroom toastie — portobello
mushrooms, basil pesto, Swiss cheese,
sliced tomato and confit garlic aioli

on sourdough Gro v

Falafel flat bread - chickpea and garlic
falafel, sun-dried tomato hummus,
yoghurt dressing, cucumber, coriander
and rocket Gro v

Croissant with smoked ham, cheddar
cheese, tomato and onion GFo NF

Continental roll = salami, mortadellg,
coppda, Swiss cheese, eggplant and
sun-dried tomato GFo NF

House-made banana bread GFo NE
Chef's selection of muffins

Portuguese tart

DF | DAIRY FRIENDLY GF | GLUTEN FRIENDLY GFO | GLUTEN FRIENDLY OPTION

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$7.50
$7.50
$4.20

KIDS MENU uNDER 12 YEARS

Breakfast toast and egg GFo v
Available 7am - 12pm

Egg your way - scrambled, poached or fried

Pancakes NF v
Available 7am - 12pm

Served with maple syrup and vanilla ice-cream
Cheeseburger and chips GFo NF
Chicken royale burger and chips NF
Chicken nuggets and chips bF

Fish and chips

DESSERT

Chocolate brownie Grv

Served with chocolate sauce, vanilla ice-cream
and honey crumb

Apple crumble GFv
Served with vanilla ice-cream

ICE CREAMS

Magnum Classic

Magnum Dairy Free Almond

Ben & Jerry's Choc Chip Cookie Dough
Calippo Lemon

Calippo Raspberry Pine

Cornetto Classic

Paddle Pop Icy Twist

Paddle Pop Rainbow

$7

$9

$13
$13
$13
$13

$14

$14

$6.40
$6.40
$7.70
$5
$5
$6
$5
$5

NF | NUT FRIENDLY V| VEGETARIAN VG | VEGAN

Friendly = These menu items are appropriate for people with allergies and intolerances, but please be advised, although our kitchens
take every effort to minimise the risk of cross contamination of allergens (peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy, dairy, eggs and wheat) we
cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% allergen free. Please ask our service staff for further information.
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COLD DRINKS
Cool Ridge Spring Water sooml
Cool Ridge Sparkling Water sooml

Soft Drinks 600ml

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Sunkist,
Schweppes Lemonade

Lipton Lemon Iced Tea 500ml
Lipton Peach Iced Tea sooml
Charlie's Apple Juice 300ml

Charlie's Orange Juice 300ml

V Energy Green 250ml

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,

Peppermint, Chamomile

$4.90
$5.20

$6.20

$6.30
$6.30
$6.10
$6.10

$6.80

$4.70

COFFEE
Espresso

Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino,
Piccolo, Short Mac

Double Espresso, Long Black
Long Mac
Hot Chocolate, Mocha, Chai Latte

Babyccino

MODIFIERS
Up size
Extra shot or decaf

Flavoured syrup

Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut

Alternative milks

Soy, oat, almond, lactose-free

CHILLED
lced Latte
lced Chai

lced Coffee, Iced Mocha, lced Chocolate

with vanilla ice-cream and/or cream

Milkshake

Chocolate, Strawberry, Spearmint, Vanilla,
Bubblegum, Banana

Smoothie of the Day

Mocktail of the Day

$4.40

$5.20

$5.20
$5.60
$5.60

$2.20

+70¢
+80¢

+70¢

+70¢

$6.50
$6.50

$770

$8.70

$9.20

$10.20
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CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot NV
FRANCE

SPARKLING

Da Luca Prosecco
ITALY

Grant Burge Petite Pinot
Noir Chardonnay
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

ROSE

Leeuwin Estate Rosé
MARGARET RIVER, WA

WHITE WINE

Leeuwin Estate Siblings
Sauvignon Blanc
MARGARET RIVER, WA

Brookland Valley Verse 1
Semillion Sauvignon Blanc
MARGARET RIVER, WA

Brookland Valley Discovery
Range Chardonnay
MARGARET RIVER, WA

Grant Burge Pearl
Sauvignon Blanc
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

RED WINE

Houghton Premium
Cabernet Sauvignon
FRANKLAND RIVER, WA

Bellarmine Pinot Noir
PEMBERTON, WA

Leeuwin Estate Siblings Shiraz
MARGARET RIVER, WA

Grant Burge Miamba Shiraz
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

GLASS

$11.80

$11.70

GLASS

$12.20

GLASS

$12.60

$13.20

$12.60

$12.20

GLASS

$12.50

$13.20

$12.60

$12.20

BOTTLE

$131

BOTTLE

$53

$53

BOTTLE

$58

BOTTLE

$58

$53

$56

$56

BOTTLE

$60

$61

$58

$60

BEERS

Hazy As Pale Ale 5.0%

Sidetrack XPA 3.5%

Hello Sunshine Session Cider 5.0%
Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%

Pipe Dreams Coastal Lager 4.2%
Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%

San Miguel Pilsen 5.0%

SPIRITS

Bulleit Bourbon zom|
Captain Morgan 30m|
Gordons Gin 30ml
Johnnie Walker Red 30ml
Smirnoff Vodka 30ml

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Yeah Buoy Non-Alcoholic XPA >0.5%

Naked Life Non-Alcoholic
Gin & Tonic 250ml

Naked Life Non-Alcoholic
Mojito Spritz 250ml

BOTTLE
$11.50
$10.90
$11.30
$13

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

BOTTLE
$7.70
$8.50

$8.50



