

Please order using the QR code at your table or place your order at the counter.

BREAKFAST 7AM - 12PM		FROM THE KITCHEN 11AM - 2:30PM	
Breakfast plate GFO NF  Eggs your way with bacon, herb-roasted mushrooms, truss tomatoes, hash browns, pork chipolatas and beans served on toasted sourdough bread	\$27.50	Teriyaki chicken poke bowl NF Teriyaki chicken thigh, edamame beans, avocado, coconut rice, spicy cucumber salad, red cabbage and sriracha aioli	\$30
Vegetarian breakfast plate GFO NF V Eggs your way with herb-roasted mushrooms, truss tomatoes, hash browns, avocado and	\$26	Chicken kimchi burger NF Korean-fried chicken with kimchi coleslaw and sriracha mayonnaise on a brioche bun served with chips and salad	\$27
Smashed avo GFO V Toasted seeded loaf, goats feta, avocado, radish, balsamic and poached eggs	\$21	Classic burger GFO NF Beef patty, crispy bacon, smoked cheddar, caramelised onion, cornichon aioli on a brioche bun served with chips and salad	\$27
Açaí granola bowl GF V Granola topped with seasonal fruit, coconut chips, honey and almonds	\$18.50	Fish and chips Battered flathead served with chips, salad and tartare sauce	\$25
Two eggs on toast GFO V Eggs your way served on toasted sourdough bread	\$15.50	Mexican pulled pork tacos NF Two tacos served with pulled pork, coriander lime slaw, pineapple mint salsa	\$28
Vegetarian eggs benedict GFO NF V  Toasted brioche with sautéed mushrooms, poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise sauce and hash browns	\$20	and avocado crema  Grilled barramundi GF DF NF  Dill sweet potato wedges with capers, tomato, rocket, olive and shallot vinaigrette served	\$38
Breakfast burger GFO NF Beef patty, crispy bacon, fried egg, spinach, Swiss cheese and BBQ sauce served with hash browns	\$24	with lemon  Sweet potato and quinoa salad GF V  Sweet potato, mesculin, cherry tomatoes, quinoa, candied walnuts, labneh and citrus	\$20
Potato rosti GF NF V Field mushrooms, truss tomatoes, poached eggs on a potato rosti served with tomato chutney Pancakes NF V	\$24 \$19	vinaigrette  Beetroot and orange salad GF NF V  Baby spinach topped with beetroot, orange, mint, coriander, fried chickpeas, goats feta and herb dressing	\$19
Berry coulis, maple syrup, seasonal fruit and vanilla ice-cream		Grilled peach salad GF NF V Grilled peach with heirloom tomato, bocconcini,	\$19
BREAKFAST SIDES		rocket, basil and balsamic vinaigrette  Beef lasagne	\$21.50
Bacon, eggs, half avocado, chipolatas, hash browns, smoked salmon	\$6.50 each	Served with chips and salad	Ψ21.30
Baked beans, herb-roasted mushrooms, truss tomatoes	\$4.50 each	Vegetarian lasagne v Served with chips and salad	\$21.50
Additional sourdough bread	\$2.20		
	4		

\$7.50

Toast option (with your choice of preserves)

Raisin, white sourdough, multigrain



Please order using the QR code at your table or place order at the counter.

LUNCH SIDES		KIDS MENU UNDER 12 YEARS	
Chips with tomato sauce Grilled prawns (4pcs) Grilled chicken	\$9.50 \$9.50 \$9.50	Breakfast toast and egg GFO V  Available 7am - 12pm  Egg your way – scrambled, poached or fried	\$7
Garden salad	\$9.50	Pancakes NF V  Available 7am - 12pm  Served with maple syrup and vanilla ice-cream	\$9
SOMETHING LIGHT		Cheeseburger and chips GFO NF	\$13
Chicken wrap – crumbed chicken, spinach, sliced tomato, provolone cheese and smoky chipotle mayonnaise NF	\$13	Chicken royale burger and chips NF	\$13
		Chicken nuggets and chips DF	\$13
		Fish and chips	\$13
Breakfast wrap – bacon, fried egg, spinach, Swiss cheese and tomato	\$13	DESSERT	
relish gfo nf		Chocolate brownie GF V	\$14
Tuna melt – cooked tuna, red onion, dill pickles, sliced tomato, cheddar cheese	\$13	Served with chocolate sauce, vanilla ice-cream and honey crumb	
and mayonnaise on a seeded loaf GFO NF		Apple crumble GF V Served with vanilla ice-cream	\$14
Mushroom toastie – portobello mushrooms, basil pesto, Swiss cheese, sliced tomato and confit garlic aioli on sourdough GFO V	\$13	ICE CREAMS	
		Magnum Classic	\$6.40
Falafel flat bread – chickpea and garlic falafel, sun-dried tomato hummus, yoghurt dressing, cucumber, coriander and rocket GFO V	\$13	Magnum Dairy Free Almond	\$6.40
		Ben & Jerry's Choc Chip Cookie Dough	\$7.70
Croissant with smoked ham, cheddar cheese, tomato and onion GFO NF	\$13	Calippo Lemon	\$5
		Calippo Raspberry Pine	\$5
Continental roll – salami, mortadella, coppa, Swiss cheese, eggplant and sun-dried tomato GFO NF	\$13	Cornetto Classic	\$6
		Paddle Pop Icy Twist	\$5
House-made banana bread GFO NF	\$7.50	Paddle Pop Rainbow	\$5
Chef's selection of muffins	\$7.50		
Portuguese tart	\$4.20		



COLD DRINKS		COFFEE	
Cool Ridge Spring Water 600ml	\$4.90	Espresso	\$4.40
Cool Ridge Sparkling Water 500ml	\$5.20	Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino,	\$5.20
Soft Drinks 600ml Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Sunkist, Schweppes Lemonade	\$6.20	Piccolo, Short Mac  Double Espresso, Long Black	\$5.20
Lipton Lemon Iced Tea 500ml	\$6.30	Long Mac	\$5.60
Lipton Peach Iced Tea 500ml	\$6.30	Hot Chocolate, Mocha, Chai Latte	\$5.60
Charlie's Apple Juice 300ml	\$6.10	Babyccino	\$2.20
Charlie's Orange Juice 300ml	\$6.10	MODIFIERS	
V Energy Green 250ml	\$6.80	Up size	+70¢
TEA	\$4.70	Extra shot or decaf	+80¢
nglish Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,		Flavoured syrup Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut	+70¢
Peppermint, Chamomile		Alternative milks Soy, oat, almond, lactose-free	+70¢
		CHILLED	
		Iced Latte	\$6.50
		Iced Chai	\$6.50
		Iced Coffee, Iced Mocha, Iced Chocolate with vanilla ice-cream and/or cream	\$7.10
		Milkshake Chocolate, Strawberry, Spearmint, Vanilla, Bubblegum, Banana	\$8.70
		Smoothie of the Day	\$9.20
		Mocktail of the Day	\$10.20



CHAMPAGNE		BOTTLE	BEERS	BOTTLE
Veuve Clicquot NV		\$131	Hazy As Pale Ale 5.0%	\$11.50
FRANCE			Sidetrack XPA 3.5%	\$10.90
SPARKLING	GLASS	BOTTLE	Hello Sunshine Session Cider 5.0%	\$11.30
Da Luca Prosecco	\$11.80	\$53	Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%	\$13
ITALY			Pipe Dreams Coastal Lager 4.2%	\$11.50
Grant Burge Petite Pinot Noir Chardonnay	\$11.70	\$53	Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%	\$11.50
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA			San Miguel Pilsen 5.0%	\$11.50
ROSÉ	GLASS	BOTTLE	SPIRITS	
Leeuwin Estate Rosé MARGARET RIVER, WA	\$12.20	\$58	Bulleit Bourbon 30ml	\$12.50
			Captain Morgan 30ml	\$12.50
WHITE WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE	Gordons Gin 30ml	\$12.50
Leeuwin Estate Siblings	\$12.60	\$58	Johnnie Walker Red 30ml	\$12.50
Sauvignon Blanc  MARGARET RIVER, WA			Smirnoff Vodka 30ml	\$12.50
Brookland Valley Verse 1	\$13.20	\$53	NON-ALCOHOLIC	BOTTLE
Semillion Sauvignon Blanc MARGARET RIVER, WA			Yeah Buoy Non-Alcoholic XPA >0.5%	\$7.70
Brookland Valley Discovery Range Chardonnay	\$12.60	\$56	Naked Life Non-Alcoholic Gin & Tonic 250ml	\$8.50
MARGARET RIVER, WA			Naked Life Non-Alcoholic	\$8.50
Grant Burge Pearl Sauvignon Blanc ADELAIDE HILLS, SA	\$12.20	\$56	Mojito Spritz 250ml	
RED WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE		
Houghton Premium Cabernet Sauvignon FRANKLAND RIVER, WA	\$12.50	\$60		
Bellarmine Pinot Noir PEMBERTON, WA	\$13.20	\$61		
Leeuwin Estate <i>Siblings</i> Shiraz MARGARET RIVER, WA	\$12.60	\$58		
Grant Burge Miamba Shiraz BAROSSA VALLEY, SA	\$12.20	\$60		